TSR m

SICOM3009A
R

FEERET

SICOM3009ARM BRI E—FREIFESE T AR5, SICOM3009ASZ#DT-Ringthil k(B mft

[E<50ms) , DRP/DHP ( E9&A/E)<20ms ) , RSTP, VLAN , 4B#%& , QoS , SSH , SSLEFERI_ Bkttt , 73

#5CLL Telnet, WebZFEESHIAREFTSNMPV1/V2c/VIRIRMER{4, SICOM3009AEHFIPA0FHFIIEEINT | HisaiRah
AO-RINEE , IR REERI AL R RIFRIEMCERRGRAMAE | A5 RESEEs TS MaEr = LIFNEEH, %=
MREEICE, FCC, UL508 , CID2 , KEMAIAIE , BRIST ;ZRATXE , Bk , 28 , AilatEIIIuE.

Rt

o SZREDT-Ringthiii%, DRP/DHPFIRSTP
o MR—EIREIhEE

o E{HMini USB Console[d

o RFRUSHIEIGMITAE

e IEC61850-3 & IEEE1613 (KEMAIAIE)

e KEMA,UL508,Class I Div 2,CE,FCCIAME
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IRHTHRE

HERESE

SHETRE

TURBAR

ARERA

REFA

RS REER

BESHER

IPEIE

A EhETE

F3FVLAN, PVLAN
ZHEGVRP
YHRIROARES
SIFRORE

X RmOPRIE
IERBX S

##DT-Ring, DT-Ring+, DT-VLANtY R , EIARAHE <50ms
3FFDRP/DHP, BAHiE] < 20ms
S24ESTP/RSTP

FIGMP Snooping
F#FGMRP
SRR AR

FHEHTTPs/SSL

Z3ESSH

HHTACACS+
HIFIEEE802.1X

SRS OMACHEIIHERE
SHHEGHIRBI R AN
SRR ENIR B R IE4ETHRE
T ERHRRITIAE
ZIFIPIIERGIP. AREREIR
UDPIO3#BAR
TCPIROIEBHF
TR S EIEIGIF

SZHESP , WRREASGIEE

3z#EConsole, Telnet, WEBEIETT,
FESNMPV1/v2c/v3 |, BB KyvisionSehETE
STRFFTP/TFTPERIEFHER
SEFRIREE |, mOEEMIREE
STRPEREGHE

FFCRCIFIF

F#EFRMON

SR ORE

STRFERAEI

S $Syslog

S#FLLDP

SzFLink-check

2#5DHCP server/snooping/client , DHCP Option 82
F3ESNTP Client
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FEERATE
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BT

R
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INIE

1dbtRE

IEEE 802.3i(10Base-T)

IEEE 802.3u(100Base-TA1100Base-FX)
IEEE 802.3x(7i1%)

IEEE 802.1p(:5E4R)

IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

IEEE 802.1w(RSTP)

IEEE802.1X

5ERBAT 4
VLANZg 256

VLAN ID 1~4093
ZERELRZEY] 256
MACEE 8K

BEHX 1Mbit
AR 29.8 Mpps
HRFEIR <5ps

BJkim 100Base-FX, & /515, SC/ST/FC{Ei%; 10/100/1000Base-T(X), RI454 0

FJkiw[ 100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP#[] ; 10/100/1000Base-T(X), RJ451%
Console[d Mini USB#

AR 355.08mmiEIEEA R iR+ 250VAC/220VDC Max, 2A Max

BIEMRIE AT

ETHERIT Run

HEELSTRIT:Alarm (12/24/48VDCEINBLE ST 1)
FEIRIERIT:PWRL,PWR2

IMERITRing

FEOIETIT :Link/ACT,Speed (BB O);Link/ACT (3¢ 1)

Reset STIFEEMIREALE

HINFBIE 100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC); 24-48VDC(18-72VDC); 12-24VDC(9-36VDC)
BENRF S5.08mmiEEE AR B F

= <8.1W

HEfRIP S2H5

[RHERIP 325

TURIRIP 3255

s eEMR

B BASHE XS

FhtreEeR P40

R~ 53.6mmx135mmx106.5mm(WxHxD) (12/24/48VDC); 66mmx135mmx107.5mm (WxHxD) (220VAC/DC)
2 0.76Kg

475, DINRih=lakasEl

T{RRE -40°C ~ +85°C
HEFRE -40°C ~ +85°C
TEXHRE 5 ~ 95%FHtE
MTBF 350877h

{REHR 55

KEMA, CE(EMC), CE(LVD), FCC: 32FAHV:100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDCFERHIELS.
UL508, Class I Div 2, CE(EMC), FCC: 3RFiL2:24-48VDC; L5:12-24VDCERRIELS.

EMI
FCC CFR47 Part 15,EN55022/CISPR22,Class A

EMS

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) +8kV(contact),+15kV(air)

IEC61000-4-3(RS) 10V/m(80MHz ~ 2GHz)

IEC61000-4-4(EFT) Power Port:+4kV;Data Port:+2kV
IEC61000-4-5(Surge) Power Port:+2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;Data Port:+2kV
IEC61000-4-6(CS) 10V(150kHz ~ 80MHz)

U

IEC60068-2-6(1xz/)
IEC60068-2-27 (%)
IEC60068-2-32(BHETE)
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TBER
=Rk R
HERE
T SICOM3009A-Ports-Connector-PS1-PS2
AR=ES SICOM3009A-Ports-Connector-PS1
RAEBENX (AR i)

3S6T=3x100Base-FX,&#&35[1;6 x 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45E8[1
3M6T=3x100Base-FX,Z#&5¢M;6x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45881
2S6T=2x100Base-FX, E1&5%[1;6 x10/100Base-T(X) RJ4A5EE [
2M6T=2x100Base-FX,Z#&5¢1;6x10/100Base-T(X) RJA5EE
1S7T=1x100Base-FX, E1&¥¢;7 x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45E8
Ports:i# ] 1M7T=1x100Base-FX,Z#&3¢ ;7 x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45E3 ]
8T=8x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45E8
4GX16GE=4x100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP
$#1;16x10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ4588
2GX8T=2x100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFPiz
[1; 8x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45EBO
SC05=SC#z3k,245,1310nm, 5km
STO5=ST##L ,245,1310nm,5km
FCO5=FC#z3k,24%,1310nm,5km
g SCA40=SCHEL B4, 1310nm,40km
g;gecto@bj‘cﬂ STAO=STHEL &4 1310nm 40km
= FC40=FC#£k, 54%,1310nm,40km
SC60=SCH#z3k, Bt&,1310nm,60km
SC80=SC#z3k, BatE, 1550nm, 80km
NA : TEJLFORT, Connectorli AT
PS1-PS2: BB B L2-L2=24-48VDC(18-72VDC), TREIN

N L5-L5=12-24VDC(9-36VDC), TTREN

PS 1B\ HV=1AOO—240VAC,50/60HZ;110—220VDC(85—264VAC/77—300VDC),
EREREAIN

pri /3

e [ERi358

DT-BGAZ-02 EEfEL R ( 12/24/48VDCEIE)

DT-BGAZ-09 BEfELAEMR ( 220VAC/DCELS )

DT-FCZ-RJ45-01 A [RJASPHAS

DT-XL- Mini USB - T N

lUSB-2m |USB§.IE€£_m,MIn| USB to USB,2m
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